2020 BULKERS LTD.

2020 BULKERS LTD.

ISIN: BMG9156K1018

Overview

2024/09/16 18:00:00

Price
139.70 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.50% (0.70)

BMG9156K1018
2020

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

261 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

133.80 NOK (1,501)
152.00 NOK (1,760)
139.10 NOK

140.50 NOK

139.10 NOK

139.00 NOK
139.1511 NOK
3,199

445,144.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG9156K1018&ID_NOTATION=261864963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=589e49b41cadda7d09e6736f80dc8da93597f7a446cda366efd4d29468d153c7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37059c1f74b525faa&time=1726770406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2db7b6980d3be92d66d3d313631fd1bf70e5ec824df4dd92f311caecde58d93e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdbd8d095f7da8c8a&time=1726770406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b6207d0f8bb47e023f3dfbe0a00ceb5349b88408b070a571f6d1983b9217e05&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aee5a16f95b1daa53&time=1726770406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29ade0ffcfa374fe34cf2ceda09ac217d725ba274b24225cec4d64cbcee95f05&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b28a4d99d34f1b1d&time=1726770406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28f96a78cc72550439f82f235e0c40ae7947bd670521e12f56ee3647a1fd4e87&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a837dc148fe4646c&time=1726770406&tool=RSC

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Details

2024/09/16 18:00:00

Price

139.70 NOK

Difference (] 0.50% (0.70)
General attributes
ISIN BMG9156K1018
Symbol 2020
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 261 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 133.80 NOK (1,501)
Ask (Ask size) 152.00 NOK (1,760)
Open 139.10 NOK
High 140.50 NOK
Low 139.10 NOK
Close (prev. day) 139.00 NOK
VWAP 139.1511 NOK
Volume (pcs) 3,199
Trading volume 445,144.30
Number of trades 21
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -7.97% +52.18% -6.24%
Perf (abs.) -12.10 +47.90 -9.30
Beta - - -
Volatility 44.62 4212 47.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 2020 BULKERS LTD.

136.70 NOK (1,206
137.39 NOK (1,694
149.94 NOK (1,081
138.41 NOK (1,298

125.00 NOK (2024/01/02
174.00 NOK (2024/05/03
92.65 NOK (2023/09/18

)
)
)
)
174.00 NOK (2024/05/03)
)
)
)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:41 11.78 EUR 0.01
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 11.67 EUR 0.00
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 11.70 EUR 0.00
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:29 11.64 EUR 0.00
18
First North 2024/09/ 18:00 139.70 NOK 0.45

Number of
trades

6

10

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261864963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354363059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261911849

2020 BULKERS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/ 16:02 12.246 USD 0.00
1"

2024/09/ 08:11 11.50 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 19:35 11.83 EUR 0.00
18

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031173

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SBULKERS |

Contact Details
2020 BULKERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS
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